
$8.30
$13.90
$13.90

300
$9.20
$14.80
$14.80

200
$10.30
$15.90
$15.90

100
GT
GTT
EC

Series
Prices per Pack

All gift tags are packed 100 per package
Double sided stick tape on the back of the folder or tag is available, add $5 per pack
*All GTT include double stick tape

Gift Folders & Tags

www.bagsforjewelry.com    800.733.0229
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