

Brought to you by guardian a packaging Sustainable. Very Cool.

Gift Folders & Tags



All gift tags are packed 100 per package Double sided stick tape on the back of the folder or tag is available, add \$5 per pack *All GTT include double stick tape

			Prices per Pack
Series	100	200	300
GT	\$10.30	\$9.20	\$8.30
GTT	\$15.90	\$14.80	\$13.90
EC	\$15.90	\$14.80	\$13.90